
CHA MRA DIST 

CONSOLIDATED DETAIL OF FINAL TERM ASSESSMENT (Practical) 
Name of the Institute: Govt. Millennium Polytechnic, Chamba. 
Semester: 6th.. Trade...Computer Engg..... Exam. Session.....Jan-June, 2025 

Sr 
.No 

1 

5 

3 220710804004 

6 

4 220710804006 

7 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

10 220710804027 

18 

19 

Board Roll No. 

20 

220710804001 

21 

220710804002 

22 

220710804007 

220710804008 

220710804010 

220710804015 

220710804017 

220710804029 

220710804030 

220710804031 

220710804036 

220710804039 

220710804041 

220710804042 

220710804043 

|Abhay Soni 

220710804028 Namit Guleria 

220710804044 

|Abhishek 

|Abhishek Kumar 

Prepáred by 

|Ajay Kumar Thakur 

Name 

|Akshay Choudhary 
|Akshita 

|Ananya Pathania 

|Aryan thakur 

|Atul 

220710804034 Piya Sharma 

220710804035 Rajat Pathania 

|Mukesh Kumar 

Naveen Thakur 

Nikhil Singh 
Niyati 

Rivanshu 

Sneha Kumari 

Taniya 
Vishal Kumar 

|Aakash Thakur 

Payal 

Max 
Marks 

Min Pass 

Marks 

SL 

40 

16 

34 

35 

26 

35 

34 

37 

37 

36 

36 

34 

36 

28 

35 

35 

36 

36 

35 

36 

36 

31 

34 

24 

Name of the Subject 

MP 

40 

16 

30 

30 

30 

34 

33 

34 

34 

34 

34 

32 

32 

Detained 

30 

32 

37 

31 

37 

32 

35 

33 

36 

30 

30 

Seminar 

Ghecked by 

100 

40 

66 

67 

66 

68 

66 

87 

86 

64 

71 

67 

71 

73 

68 

82 

66 

83 

80 

80 

75 

85 

70 

66 

SCA 

25 

10 

20 

21 

18 

21 

22 

24 

24 

21 

23 

22 

21 

20 

22 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

23 

22 

22 

19 

Total 

HOD 

205 

82 

150 

153 

140 

158 

155 

182 

181 

155 

164 

155 

160 

Rohit Singh 220710804045 23 

Certified that the above information is prepared as per the internal assessment given by the individual 

Subiect Teacher which is enclosed with this protorma and there is no deviation, cuttingloverwriting 

in the suppli�d information. 

151 

157 

177 

156 

178 

169 

173 

167 

174 

156 

139 



Sr. 
No 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

Board Roll No 

46 

22071084046 

230820804001 

230820804002 

230820804003 

230820804007 

230820804008 

230820804004 Arshita Rana 

230820804009 

230820804005 Ashish Kumar 

230820804006 |Atul Attri 

|Varun Pathania 

|Abhay Pathania 

230820804015 

Abhay Thakur 

230820804016 

Name 

Aman Thakur 

230820804017 

230820804010 Krish Dharwal 

230820804018 

230820804011 Krishan Kumar 

230820804019 

230820804012 Manish Kumar 

Gourav Kumar 

230820804013 Mitin Kumar 

230820804014 Nitin 

Himesh Bhardwaj 

Jignesh 

Prèparedbý 

Rijul 
Rohit Choudhary 

Shivanshu 

Tanishq Bajwa 
Vishal Thakur 

230820804020 |Ranjana Devi 
210710804003 |Aman Sharma 

|Arpita Tandon 

Max 

Marks 

Min Pass 
Marks 

Name of the Subject 

Endst. No. GMPC/ Mid Term/May 2024-/6SO-6S3 

O: 1. Principal for information please 

SL 

40 

16 

33 

37 

34 

34 

37 

35 

36 

34 

34 

36 

36 

37 

35 

34 

35 

36 

36 

36 

36 

29 

36 

35 

MP 

35 

40 

16 

32 

37 

31 

33 

37 

32 

37 

32 

32 

33 

37 

37 

33 

32 

32 

35 

33 

32 

37 

31 

31 

31 

31 

Seminar 

Checked by 

100 

40 

75 

86 

79 

65 

85 

67 

81 

67 

80 

78 

84 

84 

70 

63 

79 

83 

75 

77 

86 

64 

70 

66 

SCA Total 

66 

25 

10 

21 

23 

22 

23 

23 

21 

23 

22 

23 

22 

23 

23 

22 

20 

22 

22 

22 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

23 

205 

HOD 

82 

161 

183 

166 

155 

182 

155 

177 

155 

169 

169 

180 

181 

160 

149 

168 

210710804008 

Certified that the above information is prepared as per the internal assessment given by the individual 
Subiect Teacher which is enclosed with this proforma and there is no deviation, cuttingloverwriting 
in the supplied information. 

176 

166 

168 

182 

147 

160 

154 

155 

Dakel 3o/os/25 



CONSOLIDATED DETAIL OF FINAL TERM ASSESSMENT (Theory) 
Name of the Institute: Govt. Millennium Polytechnic, Chamba. 
Semester: 6th.. 

Sr 

.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Board Roll No. 

Irade...Computer Engg...... Exam. Session..Jan-June, 2025 

220710804001 Abhay Soni 

220710804002 Abhishek 

220710804004 Abhishek Kumar 
220710804006Ajay Kumar Thakur 

220710804007 Akshay Choudhary 
220710804008 Akshita 

220710804010 Ananya Pathania 

220710804015 Aryan thakur 

220710804017 Atul 

Name 

220710804027Mukesh Kumar 

220710804028 

220710804029 Naveen Thakur 

Namit Guleria 

220710804030 Nikhil Singh 

220710804031 Niyati 

220710804034 Piya Sharma 

220710804035 Rajat Pathania 

220710804036 Rivanshu 

220710804039 Sneha Kumari 

220710804041 Taniya 

220710804042 
Vishal Kumar 

220710804043 Aakash Thakur 

220710804044 Payal 

220710804045 Rohit Singh 

Prepared by 
in the supplied information. 

Max 
Marks 
Min 
Pass 
Marks 

SL 

40 

16 

20 

21 

17 

22 

18 

33 

33 

22 

26 

27 

20 

17 

20 

31 

22 

29 

25 

30 

22 

22 

23 

20 

Name of the Subject 

D&D MA 
(OE-I) (OE-II) 

40 

16 

20 

19 

19 

28 

24 

35 

36 

22 

28 

34 

21 

18 

21 

34 

22 

33 

26 

31 

24 

21 

S-2 N6- 140 

24 

18 

40 

Detained 

16 

Checked by 

23 

26 

23 

29 

26 

37 

35 

26 

32 

32 

29 

24 

30 

35 

31 

36 

28 

34 

30 

30 

28 

23 

IC 

40 

16 

22 

16 

16 

22 

20 

32 

33 

25 

18 

21 

20 

20 

17 

32 

22 

30 

27 

29 

22 

18 

18 

17 

E &S 

40 

16 

17 

17 

17 

27 

17 

34 

34 

22 

27 

25 

17 

17 

21 

32 

22 

31 

28 

31 

23 

26 

21 

Subject Teacher which is enclosed with this proforma and there is no deviation, cutting/overwriting 

17 

Total 

HOD 

200 

80 

102 

99 

92 

128 

105 

171 

171 

117 

131 

136 

107 

96 

109 

161 

119 

Certified that the above information is prepared as per the Internal assessment given by the individual 

159 

134 

155 

121 

117 

114 

95 



Sr. 
No 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

30 230820804006 

37 

31 230820804007 

38 

39 

40 

41 

43 

Board Roll No. 

44 

45 

220710804046 Varun Pathania 

230820804001 

46 

230820804002Abhay Thakur 

230820804003 Aman Thakur 

230820804004 Arshita Rana 

230820804005 Ashish Kumar 

Abhay Pathania 

230820804008 

Name 

Atul Attri 

230820804009Jignesh 

Gourav Kumar 

Himesh Bhardwaj 

230820804010 Krish Dharwal 

230820804011 Krishan Kumar 

230820804012 Manish Kumar 

230820804013 Mitin Kumar 

230820804014 Nitin 

230820804015 Rijul 

42 230820804018Tanishq Bajwa 

230820804016 Rohit Choudhary 

210710804003 

230820804017 Shivanshu 

Prepared bý 

230820804019 Vishal Thakur 

230820804020 Ranjana Devi 

|Aman Sharma 

Max 

uter Engg.) 

Marks 
Min 
Pass 
Marks 

SL 

40 

16 

19 

35 

23 

25 

34 

21 

32 

21 

22 

22 

34 

36 

22 

23 

21 

34 

27 

27 

33 

21 

21 

22 

21 

Name of the Subject 

Endst. No, GMPC! Mid Term/October 2023-650- k sR 

Copy to: 1. Principal for information please 

D&D MA 
(OE-I1)| (OE-I||) 

40 

16 

17 

36 

21 

29 

37 

20 

34 

22 

19 

19 

32 

37 

20 

25 

17 

35 

32 

33 

36 

19 

30 

20 

22 

Chécked by 

40 

16 

27 

34 

31 

27 

38 

28 

34 

29 

25 

24 

35 

38 

30 

29 

31 

36 

37 

37 

38 

28 

33 

30 

34 

IC 

40 

16 

16 

32 

22 

30 

36 

18 

34 

25 

20 

16 

33 

36 

18 

19 

21 

33 

31 

21 

36 

18 

20 

16 

18 

E &S 

40 

16 

17 

35 

24 

25 

36 

17 

34 

24 

17 

17 

35 

37 

19 

22 

19 

34 

21 

33 

34 

17 

28 

18 

17 

HOD 

Total 

200 

80 

96 

172 

121 

136 

181 

104 

168 

121 

210710804008 Arpita Tandon 

Certified that the above information is prepared as per the internal assessment given by the individuat 

Subiect Teacher which is enclosed with this proforma and there is no deviation, cuttingloverwriting 

n the supplied information. 

103 

98 

169 

184 

109 

118 

109 

172 

148 

151 

177 

103 

132 

106 

112 

Dakd! 34/as/2s 


